CRONOMETRAJE DE PRUEBAS DEPORTIVAS

Fecha 07/07/2018

CRONOMETRAIJE CONXIP

Clasificacion General

NAO RACE 2018 POPULAR

Apellidos
ESPINOSA
MARTIN RAMOS
HERNANDEZ SALAZAR
COBA RODRIGUEZ
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ
ACOSTA BETHENCOURT
CASTRO FERRAZ
SANTANA QUINTANA
BARRIOS ABRANTE

154 ESTEFANIA DEL PINO RAMOS BENITEZ

Distancia 6000 Metros
Pos. Dorsal Nombre
1 116 EVA MARIA
2 172 OMAYRA
3 170 GARA
4 173 LUZ MARIA
5 153 NADIA
6 92  PILAR NIEVES
7 148 EVA
8 158 DOMIN
9 134 AMANDA
10
11 156 LENA
12 126 MORELLA
13 82  REBECA
14 118 YAZIRA
15 88 ANDREA
16 139 IRAYA
17 171 YAIZA
18 84  VICTORIA
19 132 BEATRIZ
20 142 AMANDA
21 122  MARIA PATRICIA
22 124 DALIA
23 119 CAROLINA
24 168 ISABEL
25 146 ANA MARIA
26 155 ITAHISA
27 141 SANDRA
28 113 VERONICA
29 144 DAYANA VANESSA
30 145 MARIAJESUS
31 112 NOEMI
32 90 FATIMA PILAR
33 83 DAVINIA
34 87  PATRICIA OLIMPIA
35 137 MONICA
36 86 DARJA
37 165 INMA
38 159 GLORIA
39 114 IRENE
40 130 M2 CRISTINA
41 140 ROCIO
42 120 VERONICA
43 149 OLAYA
44 125 ZAIRA
45 85 COLETTEZITA
46 117 SABRINA
47 131 GABRIELA
48 150 DEVORA

KELLER SCHRIEVER
MARTIN SUMOZA
MARTIN CRUZ
EXPOSITO

CACERES CASTRO
LEON PEREZ

GARCIA FUMERO
ALEMAN CAMACHO
PEREZ VARGAS
RODRIGUEZ MARTIN
VEGA CAMPOS
GARCIA GONZALEZ
MARTIN SUAREZ
WELSCH

DIAZ FLORES

SOSA SUAREZ

LEON PEREZ

GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ
GUERRA PEREZ
SANTANA YANES
UCHIDA GUZMAN
GONZALEZ PEREZ
FUENTES GONZALEZ
PEREZ FERNANDEZ
BRITO SANTOS
OLEINIKA

HERNANDEZ SANTANA
SOSA VAZQUEZ
HERNANDEZ PEDRIANES
CONCEPCION BARRANCO
FERRER PADRON
VALDIVIELSO MENDI
PEREZ GOMEZ

LEAL

FALCON

DIERCKX

RAMOS GARCIA
GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ
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CATEGORIA
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
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PUERTO NAOS
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Pos/Cat
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CLuB
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB ARIDANE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

Tiempo
Oficial
0:42:11
0:44:59
0:45:04
0:48:25
0:49:25
0:50:16
0:50:34
0:50:44
0:51:15
0:53:04
0:54:21
0:55:09
0:55:24
0:58:25
0:59:59
1:00:00
1:00:07
1:00:17
1:00:40
1:00:58
1:03:20
1:03:20
1.05:47
1:06:00
1:06:25
1:06:25
1:.07:12
1:.07:45
1:08:13
1:08:13
1:09:24
1:09:24
1:10:40
1:11:52
1:12:44
1:13:41
1:14:12
1:14:12
1:14:32
1:16:54
1:17:10
1:18:02
1:22:23
1:22:23
1:22:46
1:23:43
1:23:58

LDM salud y rendimiento  1:24:26

Min/Km Dif/Prim

7,02 0:10:31
7,30 0:13:19
7,31 0:13:24
8,04 0:16:45
8,14 0:17:45
8,23 0:18:36
8,26 0:18:54
8,27 0:19:04
8,33 0:19:35
8,51 0:21:24
9,04 0:22:41
9,12 0:23:29
9,14 0:23:44
9,44 0:26:45
9,60 0:28:19
10,00 0:28:20
10,01  0:28:27
10,03  0:28:37
10,07  0:29:00
10,10 0:29:18
10,33  0:31:40
10,33  0:31:40
10,58  0:34:07
11,00 0:34:20
11,04 0:34:45
11,04 0:34:45
11,12 0:35:32
11,18 0:36:05
11,22 0:36:33
11,22 0:36:33
11,34 0:37:44
11,34 0:37:44
11,47 0:39:00
11,59 0:40:12
12,07 0:41:04
12,17 0:42:01
12,22 0:42:32
12,22 0:42:32
12,25 0:42:52
12,49 0:45:14
12,52  0:45:30
13,00 0:46:22
13,44 0:50:43
13,44 0:50:43
13,48 0:51:06
13,57 0:52:03
13,60 0:52:18
14,04 0:52:46
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Pos.

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

152
127
133
166
163
136
138
167
164
162
157
151
135
115
129
161
128
160

Dorsal Nombre

CAROLINA
ACERINA
YOLANDA
VERONICA
MIRIAN
MELINDA
IONNE

NEDEA

MARIA ESTHER
GABRIELA

IRIS

AMALIA
REGINA
ANGHARAD
TRACY
NEREYDA
PATRICIA

ANA BELEN

Apellidos
GARCIA GUZMAN
LORENZO SAUCEDO
ACOSTA GOMEZ
NAVARRO SANABRIA
MELIAN NEGRIN
RAMIREZ MICKELSSON
BETHENCOURT LOPEZ
NAVARRO COLLADO
GARCIA GARCIA
PENA RAMIREZ
SANTANA GONZALEZ
OJEDA GARCIA
MORALES HERRERA
ANGULO CLEMENTE
HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ
HERNANDEZ BETANCORT
GARCIA BARDON
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ

CATEGORIA
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM
POPULAR FEM

7o

PUERTO NAOS

Mo

Pos/Cat
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

CLuB
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

Tiempo
Oficial
1:24:26
1:24:50
1:24:51
1:26:01
1:26:01
1:26:37
1:29:50
1:31:.07
1:31:11
1:31:11
1:31:23
1:31:23
1:32:05
1:36:31
1:37:26
1:50:57
1:50:58
1:50:58

Min/Km Dif/Prim

14,04
14,08
14,09
14,20
14,20
14,26
14,58
15,11
15,12
15,12
15,14
15,14
15,21
16,05
16,14
18,30
18,30
18,30

0:52:46
0:53:10
0:53:11
0:54:21
0:54:21
0:54:57
0:58:10
0:59:27
0:59:31
0:59:31
0:59:43
0:59:43
1:00:25
1:04:51
1:05:46
1:19:17
1:19:18
1:19:18
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